DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)
LIMIKA LTD

LIMIN LIMITED

LIMITEDS LIMITED

LIMITEDS LIMITED

LIMITEDHDTV LIMITED

LIMITEDHDTV LIMITED

LIMITEDNEWS LTD.

LIMITEDNEWS LTD.

LIMITEDNEWS LTD.

LIMITED STOCK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LIMITED STOCK CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LIMITLESS THOUGHT LTD

LIMKOKWING GLOBAL
LIMMER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LIMMER INVESTMENTS LIMITED

LIMM SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED

LIMM SKILLS ACADEMY LIMITED

LIMOS IN STYLE LIMITED

LIMPERS LIMITED

LIMPET PROPERTIES LIMITED
LIMPSFIELD PLACE (WARLINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LIMPSFIELD PLACE (WARLINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LIMPSFIELD PLACE (WARLINGHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LINAIR SERVICES LIMITED

LINARO LIMITED

LINAY & SHIPP LIMITED

LINAY & SHIPP LIMITED

LINBURY PROPERTIES LIMITED
LINCCONVEYORS LIMITED

LINCMARK LIMITED

LINCOLN AERO CLUB LIMITED

LINCOLN & WATSON LTD

LINCOLN & WATSON LTD

LINCOLN & WATSON LTD

THE LINCOLN CLINIC AND CENTRE FOR
PSYCHOTHERAPY

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COLLEGE LTD

LINCOLN COURT (MOSELEY) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN COURT (MOSELEY) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN COURT (MOSELEY) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
LINCOLNSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
LINCOLNSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
LINCOLNSHIRE AGRICULTURAL SOCIETY
LINCOLNSHIRE CENTRE FOR GRIEF AND
LOSS

LINCOLNSHIRE CERAMIC TILING LTD

INITIATIVE LIMITED

08054799
07055483
05880089
05880089
08057692
08057692
06168358
06168358
06168358
08060841
08060841
07657769
06546749
08059013
08059013
08061065
08061065
05033224
07240802
03424876
06306568

06306568

06306568

01218795
07180318
05409072
05409072
03335409
06852485
06142436
00718074
07258118
07258118
07258118
00901650

07075139
07075139
07075139
07075139
07075139
07693829

07693829
07693829
01845726
01845726
01845726
01845726
04558811

03184476

(B1)
(b1)
(1)
(€3)
(B1)
()
(€2)
(€2)
(02)
(B1)
(C1)
(EL)
(€2)
(B1)
(1)
(B1)
(1)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(0©2)

€3
€3

(EL)
(€2)
(02)
(€3)
(b2)
(b2)
(02)
(€2)
(EL)
(€3)
(€3)
€2

(b1)
(ED)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
()

€2
€2
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(€2)
(CIY)

(02)

02/05/2012
0370572012
0270572012
0270572012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
08/05/2012
0470572012
0870572012
0870572012
0870572012
08/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
0370572012
0470572012
0470572012
02/05/2012

02/05/2012

02/05/2012

0470572012
08/05/2012
02/05/2012
0270572012
0370572012
0270572012
0370572012
0270572012
0870572012
0870572012
08/05/2012
04/05/2012

03/05/2012
0370572012
0870572012
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
04/05/2012

04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012

0870572012

THE LIME TREE BEAUTY CLINIC LIMITED
LIMETREE LIVE LIMITED

LIME TREE PLACE MANAGEMENT LTD
LIMETREE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

LIMIKA LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE PERSONNEL LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE ROADCRAFT LIMITED
LINCOLN SOUTHERN LIMITED

LINCOLN SOUTHERN LIMITED

LINCOLN STRATEGIES LIMITED

LINCOLN STRATEGIES LIMITED

LINCOLN SUPERBOWL LIMITED

LINCOLN WEST END LIMITED

LINCOLN WEST END LIMITED

LINCOLN WHEELERS CYCLING CLUB LTD
LINCOLN WU CONSULTING LTD

LINCOLN YURTS LIMITED
LINCOM MEDIA LIMITED
LINCOM MEDIA LIMITED
LINCOM MEDIA LIMITED
LINCONNECT COMMUNITY
COMPANY

LINCONNECT COMMUNITY
COMPANY

LINCREAL PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LINCS CARAVANS LIMITED

LINCS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

LINCS GARAGE DOOR SERVICES LTD
LINCS GARAGE DOOR SERVICES LTD
LINDA & TONY WOOLFSON LIMITED
LINDA BILLINGTON DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LINDA DANN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LINDA GRIFFITHS CONSULTANCY LTD
LINDA HALL EDUCATION CONSULTANT
LIMITED

LINDA HILL LIMITED

LINDALE HOLIDAY PARK LIMITED
LINDAL VALVE COMPANY LIMITED
LINDA VIRGOE DANCE STUDIOS LIMITED
LINDA WALTON ASSOCIATES LIMITED
LINDE FINANCE

LINDEFJELL INVEST LIMITED

LINDEN CARE HOME (DERBY) LIMITED
LINDENFARM RESIDENTS ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

LINDEN HOUSE DAY NURSERY LIMITED
LINDEN HOUSE DAY NURSERY LIMITED
LINDEN LODGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINDEN NORTH LIMITED

LINDENS FREEHOLD LIMITED
LINDFIELD GARDENS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED
LINDFIELD MONTESSORI

INTEREST

INTEREST

NURSERIES LTD

04659161
07335409
07603313
07620463

08054799
07074527
06508272
06218193
06218193
08055257
08055257
05081380
07168057
07168057
06415748
07567076
07603367
08025016
08025016
08025016
06206373

06206373

02370671

07214639
04431433
08060698
08060698
04742556
04998101

06006522

05112659
07233490

06211129
04738350
00631590
04198361
04745658
04412961
07600934
07422464
01772645

08060782
08060782
02160057
01938208
04419198
03352711

07094241

(01)
(01)
(02)
©2)

()
(€2)
(02)
(ED)
(€2)
(B1)
(CL)
(©2)
(©2)
(€3)
(01)
(ED)
(02)
(€2)
(EL)
(€2)
©2)

€2)
©2)

(©2)
(02)
()
(B1)
(02)
(CID)

(CIY)

(©2)
®2)

(€3)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(01)
€2)

(B1)
(CL)
(02)
(€2)
(02)
(®2)

(CI)

0370572012
0270572012
0270572012
08/05/2012

0270572012
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
06/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012
04/05/2012
04/05/2012
08/05/2012
04/05/2012
08/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012
02/05/2012
04/05/2012

04/05/2012

0370572012

0270572012
08/05/2012
0870572012
08/05/2012
07/05/2012
08/05/2012

08/05/2012

0370572012
04/05/2012

03/05/2012
08/05/2012
0870572012
04/05/2012
08/05/2012
08/05/2012
07/05/2012
08/05/2012
02/05/2012

0870572012
08/05/2012
07/05/2012
02/05/2012
0370572012
0370572012

02/05/2012



